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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 6 April G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 7 April G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 8 April Statement at International Monetary and Financial Committee

(IMFC) – teleconference

 

 Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

Friday, 9 April Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 13 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank

Group (IMF-WBG) – teleconference

 

 Virtual US Treasury Regulatory Roundtable with Secretary of

the US Treasury, Ms Janet Yellen – leading intervention on

“Managing climate-related financial risks”

 

Wednesday, 14 April Reuters Newsmaker virtual event on “Steering the post-

pandemic economy”

 

Thursday, 15 April Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission,

Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo

Gentiloni, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference
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Friday, 16 April Eurogroup – teleconference 

 Webinar organised by Leaders pour la Paix 

Tuesday, 20 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 21 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 April Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 23 April Participation in virtual panel discussion on “A Global Tipping

Point: The Power of Global Capital Markets in the Fight Against

Climate Change”, hosted by Mr Michael Bloomberg

 

Monday, 26 April Meeting with media Paris

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Pascal 

Canfin, on the latest economic and financial developments 

Paris

Tuesday, 27 April Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 28 April Online Global Leaders Series, organised by the Aspen Security

Forum – live conversation with Mr David Rubenstein

 

 Meeting with CEO of Total, Mr Patrick Pouyanné, on the latest 

economic and financial developments 

Paris


